
  

15th January 2024 

Route G 
Southgate  

08.30 Kittle Post Office 
08.35 Southgate Cliffs/Pennard Stores 
08.37 Southgate Chemist 
08.39 Linkside Estate and Primary School 
08.41 Little Highway Farm 
08.45 Pennard Church 
08.46 Langrove Country Club Entrance 
08.50 Upper Killay Community Centre 
08.54 Three Crosses Post Office 
08.56 Three Crosses Crossroads/Community Centre 
09.01 Junction Dunvant Road/Killan Fawr 
09.02 Dunvant Post Office 
09.05 Gowerton School 
09.07 Hill Street Bus Stop 
09.08 Sterry Road, Outside LNW Club 
 
09.20 Gower College, Gorseinon – Loughor Road 

Entrance 
 
16.30 Return 
 

OPERATED BY:  

1ST CHOICE TRANSPORT 

 


